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Aware Participants 747 Engaged Participants 472
Aware Actions Performed Participants Engaged Actions Performed
Registered Unverified Anonymous
Visited a Project or Tool Page 747
Informed Participants 524 Contributed on Forums 0 0 0
. . Participated in Surveys 0 0 472
Informed Actions Performed Participants
Contributed to Newsfeeds 0 0 0
Viewed a video 0
. Participated in Quick Polls 0 0 0
Viewed a photo 0
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Downloaded a document 7 osted on Guestbooks 0 0 0
Visited the Key Dates page 0 Contributed to Stories 0 0 0
Visited an FAQ list Page 22 Asked Questions 0 0 0
Visited Instagram Page 0 Placed Pins on Places 0 0 0
Visited Multiple Project Pages 56 Contributed to Ideas 0 0 0
Contributed to a tool (engaged) 472
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Aware Participants 747 Engaged Participants 472

Engaged Actions Performed

Registered Unverified Anonymous

Visited a Project or Tool Page 747

Contributed on Forums 0 0 0

) o Participated in Surveys 0 0 472

Informed Actions Performed Participants

Contributed to Newsfeeds 0 0 0
Viewed a video 0

. Participated in Quick Polls 0 0 0

Viewed a photo 0

Posted on Guestbook: 0 0 0
Downloaded a document 7 osted on uesibooks
Visited the Key Dates page 0 Contributed to Stories 0 0 0
Visited an FAQ list Page 22 Asked Questions 0 0 0
Visited Instagram Page 0 Placed Pins on Places 0 0 0
Visited Multiple Project Pages 56 Contributed to Ideas 0 0 0
Contributed to a tool (engaged) 472

ENGAGEMENT TOOL: SURVEY TOOL

Short-Term Rental survey
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Question options
® Very familiar Familiar Somewhat familiar Not familiar at all

Optional question (484 response(s), 1 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Question options
@ | have hosted a short-term rental in Burlington @ | have stayed in a short-term rental in Burlington

@ 1 know someone who has hosted or stayed in a short-term rental in Burlington
@ I have not hosted or stayed in a short-term rental in Burlington

Optional question (484 response(s), 1 skipped)

Question type: Checkbox Question

What is your overall impression of short-term rentals in Burlington?
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Question options
Very positive () Somewhat positive @ Neutral @ Somewhat negative ~ @ Very negative

Optional question (484 response(s), 1 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question

In your opinion, what are the positive impacts of short-term rentals in Burlington?
(Select all that apply)
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Question options
@ Increased tourism @ Economic benefits to hosts and local business @ More accommodation options @ None

@ Other (please specify)

Optional question (483 response(s), 2 skipped)

Question type: Checkbox Question

In your opinion, what are the negative impacts of short-term rentals in Burlington?
(Select all that apply)
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Question options
@ Noise and disruptions @ Increased traffic and parking issues @ Decreased availability of long-term rental housing

@ Impact on community safety @ Impacts to property values and rents @ No negative impacts @ Other (please specify)

Optional question (484 response(s), 1 skipped)

Question type: Checkbox Question

If you have short-term rentals in your neighbourhood, do you think they changed the
character of your neighbourhood?
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Question options
®Yes @ No @ Unsure

Optional question (473 response(s), 12 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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19.(3.9%)

45 (9.3%)

— 157 (32.4%)
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Question options
® Yes, without restrictions @ Yes, but with some restrictions @ No, they should not be allowed in residential areas
@ I'm not sure

Optional question (485 response(s), 0 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Question options
®Yes © No @ Unsure

Optional question (483 response(s), 2 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Question options
@ Very important @ Somewhat important @ Neutral @ Somewhat unimportant @ Very unimportant

Optional question (485 response(s), 0 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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